MEMBER NO.
6588
7224
7039
19038
18760
18760
18594
1497
996
1900
2617
4170
4272
4694
5882
5988
8770
18177
17743
17727
17147
16893
16799
16668
15831
13657
13570
13395
13175
13012
12813
12755
11872
11679
10974
10501
10495
10216
8564
8434
7893
7662
7577

Institute of
Human
Resource
Management

The Professional Body of HR Practitioners in Kenya

VOTER REGISTER- NORTH RIFT BRANCH AS AT 12.08.2024

NAME

Mrs Nancy Cherotich

Mrs Viola Chebet Maru

Mr Charles Kimutai Limo

Mr ROBERT KIMARU TARUS

Mr WILBERFORCE KANDIE

Mr WILBERFORCE KANDIE

Ms IRENE CHEROTICH CHEPKWONY
CHRP Dr. Benjamin Kipchumba Tarus (PhD)
Mr Patrick K. Maiyo

Mr Ezekiel Kipkorir Kipkorir Mutai
Ms Nelly Jepkosgei Kiptoo

Jonah Kipchumba Kiplagat

CHRP Zipporah Metto

Ms Kiptum J Judy Jepkemoi

CHRP Carolyne Achieng Juma
CHRP Dennis Olike Oprong

Mr Vincent Kipkoech Kiprono
CHRP Vincent Kimutai Lagat

Miss PAMELA CHEBET SIRMA

Miss MERCY NEKESA OKUMU

Mr Mark Jason Akong'a

RUTH C. KORIR

PENINAH JEPKEMOI KOMEN

Mr FREDRICK KIPROTICH KWAMBAI
Mr Daniel Kiptarbei Rutto Mwogoi
Ms Harriet Nasambu Juma

Mr Simon Kiptoo Malel

Mr JUSTINE KIMUTAI ROTICH

Ms RONOH BEATRICE CHEBET

Ms Joyce Njeri Ndegwa

Mrs IMMACULATE KIPTOO

Mr Walter Otieno Otieno Agong
Valary Jelagat Chelimo

Ms BERYL JEMUTAI BOIT

Miss COSLA CHEPCHUMBA MAINA
Miss Sarah Nasimiyu Kituyi

DAVID MUSUNGU LICHUNGU

Mr Jonathan Kiptoo Kipkosgei
CHRP CHRP Adoyo (K) Mercy Adoyo Kosuri
Mr James Kibet Letting
Immaculate Sein Muneria

Mr Cleophas Kiprono Kipkorir
Christine Chemtai Mulwa

CATEGORY
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
ASSOCIATE
PRACTICING
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
PRACTICING
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER

BRANCH

NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT



7224
7039
6916
6588
6503
6012
5622
5402
5042
4693
4340
4172
3795
2923
1620
1497
1447
7378
11884
2287
8564
6285
15831
4808
10544
2435
7221
17443
1620
11565
18430
3813

Mrs Viola Chebet Maru

Mr Charles Kimutai Limo

Ms Jacinta Kerich

Mrs Nancy Cherotich

Mr Antony Wanyama Wambura
Rael Lagat

Frida Chepchumba Sang

Mr Josphat Kimutai Kemei
Japheth Morara George Anassi
Mr Wilfred Nyangau Nyabando
Ms Susan Chemei

Dr John Wekesa Wanijala

Ms Irene Ongachi Ongachi Indeche
Mr Ernest Kipkorir Kurgat

Ms Mariamu Amusabi Amusala
CHRP Dr. Benjamin Kipchumba Tarus (PhD)
Mr Perminus K.Nzuki

Frankline Korir Kiplimo
Judith Siginwo

Linda Achieng Okonjo

CHRP Mercy Adoyo Kosuri
Daniel Kasiti Cheptot

Daniel Kiptarbei Rutto Mwogoi
Kipkorir Micah Ngetich

Jane Cheruto Tanui

Dr. Chepkwei Ambrose

Christine Ngari

Mercy Jepchumba Limo
Mariamu Amusabi Amusala
Lisper Moraa Mangaa

Janiffer Chemutai

Mirriam Choge Birgen

MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
PRACTICING
MEMBER
PRACTICING
MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
PRACTICING
MEMBER
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
ASSOCIATE
MEMBER
PRACTICING

NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT
NORTH RIFT









