

## VOTER REGISTER- NORTH RIFT BRANCH AS AT 12.08.2024

MEMBER NO.	NAME	CATEGORY	BRANCH
6588	Mrs Nancy Cherotich	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
7224	Mrs Viola Chebet Maru	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
7039	Mr Charles Kimutai Limo	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
19038		ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
18760	Mr WILBERFORCE KANDIE	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
18760		MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
18594	Ms IRENE CHEROTICH CHEPKWONY	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
1497	CHRP Dr. Benjamin Kipchumba Tarus (PhD)	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
996	Mr Patrick K. Maiyo	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
1900	Mr Ezekiel Kipkorir Kipkorir Mutai	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
2617	Ms Nelly Jepkosgei Kiptoo	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
4170	Jonah Kipchumba Kiplagat	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
4272	CHRP Zipporah Metto	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
4694	Ms Kiptum J Judy Jepkemoi	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
5882	CHRP Carolyne Achieng Juma	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
5988	CHRP Dennis Olike Oprong	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
8770	Mr Vincent Kipkoech Kiprono	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
18177	CHRP Vincent Kimutai Lagat	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
17743	Miss PAMELA CHEBET SIRMA	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
17727	Miss MERCY NEKESA OKUMU	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
17147	Mr Mark Jason Akong'a	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
16893	RUTH C. KORIR	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
16799	PENINAH JEPKEMOI KOMEN	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
16668	Mr FREDRICK KIPROTICH KWAMBAI	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
15831	Mr Daniel Kiptarbei Rutto Mwogoi	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
13657	Ms Harriet Nasambu Juma	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
13570	Mr Simon Kiptoo Malel	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
13395	Mr JUSTINE KIMUTAI ROTICH	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
13175	Ms RONOH BEATRICE CHEBET	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
13012	Ms Joyce Njeri Ndegwa	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
12813	Mrs IMMACULATE KIPTOO	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
12755	Mr Walter Otieno Otieno Agong	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
11872	Valary Jelagat Chelimo	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
11679	Ms BERYL JEMUTAI BOIT	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
10974	Miss COSLA CHEPCHUMBA MAINA	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
10501	Miss Sarah Nasimiyu Kituyi	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
10495	DAVID MUSUNGU LICHUNGU	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
10216	Mr Jonathan Kiptoo Kipkosgei	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
8564	CHRP CHRP Adoyo (K) Mercy Adoyo Kosuri	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
8434	Mr James Kibet Letting	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
7893	Immaculate Sein Muneria	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
7662	Mr Cleophas Kiprono Kipkorir	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
7577	Christine Chemtai Mulwa	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
1311			

7224	Mrs Viola Chebet Maru	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
7039	Mr Charles Kimutai Limo	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
6916	Ms Jacinta Kerich	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
6588	Mrs Nancy Cherotich	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
6503	Mr Antony Wanyama Wambura	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
6012	Rael Lagat	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
5622	Frida Chepchumba Sang	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
5402	Mr Josphat Kimutai Kemei	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
5042	Japheth Morara George Anassi	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
4693	Mr Wilfred Nyangau Nyabando	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
4340	Ms Susan Chemei	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
4172	Dr John Wekesa Wanjala	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
3795	Ms Irene Ongachi Ongachi Indeche	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
2923	Mr Ernest Kipkorir Kurgat	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
1620	Ms Mariamu Amusabi Amusala	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
1497	CHRP Dr. Benjamin Kipchumba Tarus (PhD)	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
1447	Mr Perminus K.Nzuki	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
7378	Frankline Korir Kiplimo	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
11884	Judith Siginwo	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
2287	Linda Achieng Okonjo	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
8564	CHRP Mercy Adoyo Kosuri	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
6285	Daniel Kasiti Cheptot	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
15831	Daniel Kiptarbei Rutto Mwogoi	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
4808	Kipkorir Micah Ngetich	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
10544	Jane Cheruto Tanui	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
2435	Dr. Chepkwei Ambrose	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
7221	Christine Ngari	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
17443	Mercy Jepchumba Limo	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
1620	Mariamu Amusabi Amusala	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
11565	Lisper Moraa Mangaa	ASSOCIATE	NORTH RIFT
18430	Janiffer Chemutai	MEMBER	NORTH RIFT
3813	Mirriam Choge Birgen	PRACTICING	NORTH RIFT
I	5 5		